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Contact Name Phone Email
Tania Craythorne (408) 333-6226

Contact Name Phone Email
Mimi Nguyen-Farr (408) 527-2627 mimnguye@cisco.com

PARTNER Contact Name Phone Email
AOS Haley Thompson (800) 473-1110 haley.thompson@aos5.com
BCI Dan Yarbrough (501) 537-7914 dyarbrough@bcianswers.com
CDW Government Ashley DiCiurcio (312) 705-4678 ashleyd@cdw.com
CenturyLink Communications Randy Hardy (479) 968-0129 randy.hardy@centruylink.com
General Datatech Owen Grove (214) 857-6745 owen.grove@gdt.com
GKR dba Venture Technologies Todd Via (901) 255-1619 todd.via@ventech.com
MSN Communicaitons Paul Maier (651) 393-3902 pmaier@convergeone.com
NWN Corporation Mathew S. Nieman (916) 637-2135 mniemann@nwnit.com
Presidio Networked Solutions Rick Marendt (501) 218-8297 rmarendt@presidio.com
SHI International Corporation Nick Grappone (732) 564-8189 nick_grappone@SHI.com
World Wide Technology Carol Harting (314) 995-6103 carol.harting@wwt.com

Contact Name Phone Email
Extreme Networks Mike Swierk, Contract Analyst (603)952-5221 mswierk@extremenetworks.com
Extreme Networks Greg Blum (504)234-9121 gblum@extremenetworks.com

PARTNER Contact Name Phone Email
Howard Technologies Melissa Reeves (601) 399-5681 mreeves@howard.com
IK Electric Mike Seitz (501) 376-2081 mseitz@IKELECTRIC.com
SignalShare Deborah Costanzo (919) 424-6066 dcostanzo@signalshare.com 

Contract Number: 4600033423 Vendor Number: 100209568

Extreme Networks
Contract Number: 4600033952 Vendor Number: 100140011

Brocade

Cisco Systems
Contract Number: 4600036986 Vendor Number: 100078550
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Contact Name Phone Email
HP Enterprise Chad Price (832) 502-9135 chad.price@hpe.com
HP Enterprise Stacey Kearns (501) 205-6277 stacey.lyn.kearns@hpe.com

PARTNER Contact Name Phone Email
CDW-G Jumana Dihi (312) 547-2495 jumdihu@cdw.com
Cima Kevin Grace (501) 773-0411 kgrace@cimasg.com
Complete Computing Dan Harpool (501) 372-3379 dan.harpool@complete.com
GovConnection John Giordano (800) 986-2294 jgiordano@govconnection.com
IK Electric Mike Seitz (501) 376-2081 mseitz@ik-ns.com
Next Step Innovation Lanny Edgar (601) 631-8100 lanny_edgar@nextstepinnovation.com
TeleComp Roger Thomas (479) 721-8000 roger@telecomp.com
White River Services Tracy McMahan (501) 944-5971 tracy@whiteriverservices.com
Yellow Dog Networks Chris D'Amore (417) 536-1484 cdamore@yellowdognetworks.com
Optiv Terrry Morrison (501) 804-1805 terry.morrison@optiv.com
United Data Tech. Steven Johnson (501) 773-0132 sjohnson@udtonline.com

Contact Name Phone Email
Juniper Roxanne Bieniek (978) 589-0636 rbieniek@juniper.net

PARTNER Contact Name Phone Email
BCI Dan Yarbrough (501) 537-7914 dyarbrough@bcianswers.com
CenturyLink Darrell Patrick (501) 533-1096 Darrell.Patrick@centurylink.com
Fishnet Jeff Wolff (816) 701-2034 Jeff.Wolff@fishnetsecurity.com
Presidio Todd Smithson (501) 765-1550 Tsmithson@PRESIDIO.com

Contact Name Phone Email
Palo Alto Ryan Carter (669) 444-6154 rcarter@paloaltonetworks.com

PARTNER Contact Name Phone Email
CDWG Matt Felvey (312) 705-6220 matfelv@cdwg.com
Optiv Terrry Morrison (501) 804-1805 terry.morrison@optiv.com

Contact Name Phone Email
Shoretel Jim McGarry (408) 962-2517 JMcGarry@shoretel.com
IK Electric Mike Seitz (501) 320-0431 Mseitz@ik-ns.com

Contract Number: 4600033977 Vendor Number: 100180247

Contract Number: 4600032329 Vendor Number: 100171802

Contract Number: 4600036782 Vendor Number: 100218534

Shoretel

Juniper

Palo Alto

Hewlett Packard Enterprise
Contract Number: 4600036167 Vendor Number: 10021557
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